Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: March 12, 2026

ATF CASE NUMBER

DATE of SEIZURE

760550-20-0008

760550-20-0008

760516-22-0038

760516-22-0038

25-00527

25-00527
765040-21-0012

765040-21-0012

765040-21-0012
765040-21-0012

765040-21-0012

7/11/2020

7/11/2020

3/20/2022

3/20/2022

10/2/2024

10/2/2024
9/16/2021

9/16/2021

9/16/2021
9/16/2021

9/16/2021

CITy

Marietta

Marietta

Fort Gordon

Fort Gordon

Augusta

Augusta
Murrayville

Murrayville

Murrayville
Murrayville

Murrayville

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA
GA

GA

GA
GA

GA

Hipoint C9 Pistol CAL:9
SN:P1977122

Bryco Arms 48 Pistol CAL:380
SN:915090

Smith & Wesson 67 Revolver
CAL:38 SN:None, Obliterated

6 Rounds Remington
Ammunition CAL:38

Sig Sauer (Sig-Arms) P320 Pistol
CAL:45 SN:M17-058755

103 Rounds Assorted
Ammunition CAL:45

One Glock Magazine

Pink Envelope Containing 2
Phoenix Arms Pistol Magazines,
Loaded with 9 Rounds and 7
Rounds (25 cal)

One FH Herstal Pistol Magazine
Loaded with 10 Rounds of
Ammo (5.7 Cal)

2 FNS Pistol Magazines

1 SIG SAUER Pistol Magazine
with 5 rounds of Ammo (40 CAL)

VALUE

$199.00

$150.00

$250.00

$0.60

$300.00

$10.30
$1.00

$1.00

$1.00
$1.00

$1.00



	Georgia

