

Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property

Final Claim Date: March 12, 2026

<u>ATF CASE NUMBER</u>	<u>DATE of SEIZURE</u>	<u>CITY</u>	<u>STATE</u>	<u>ITEM DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>VALUE</u>
760550-20-0008	7/11/2020	Marietta	GA	Hipoint C9 Pistol CAL:9 SN:P1977122	\$199.00
760550-20-0008	7/11/2020	Marietta	GA	Bryco Arms 48 Pistol CAL:380 SN:915090	\$150.00
760516-22-0038	3/20/2022	Fort Gordon	GA	Smith & Wesson 67 Revolver CAL:38 SN:None, Obliterated	\$250.00
760516-22-0038	3/20/2022	Fort Gordon	GA	6 Rounds Remington Ammunition CAL:38	\$0.60
25-00527	10/2/2024	Augusta	GA	Sig Sauer (Sig-Arms) P320 Pistol CAL:45 SN:M17-058755	\$300.00
25-00527	10/2/2024	Augusta	GA	103 Rounds Assorted Ammunition CAL:45	\$10.30
765040-21-0012	9/16/2021	Murrayville	GA	One Glock Magazine Pink Envelope Containing 2 Phoenix Arms Pistol Magazines, Loaded with 9 Rounds and 7	\$1.00
765040-21-0012	9/16/2021	Murrayville	GA	Rounds (25 cal) One FH Herstal Pistol Magazine Loaded with 10 Rounds of	\$1.00
765040-21-0012	9/16/2021	Murrayville	GA	Ammo (5.7 Cal)	\$1.00
765040-21-0012	9/16/2021	Murrayville	GA	2 FNS Pistol Magazines	\$1.00
765040-21-0012	9/16/2021	Murrayville	GA	1 SIG SAUER Pistol Magazine with 5 rounds of Ammo (40 CAL)	\$1.00